von 50

Dornbirn Bahnhof ©BB
Eisplatzgasse
Eigenheim
Mahdergasse
Gerbergasse
Haselstauden Kirche
Pfellerau

Schwarzach Rieger
Pfeller

Kirche

Dorfplatz

Im Schlatt

Wolfurt BildsteinerstraBe
Rickenbach

Mé&hdle

Rathaus-Cubus
Dorfzentrum

Fatt

Lauterach WolfurterstraBe
Alte LandstraBe
Rathaus

Zum Kreuz

AchstraBe

Bregenz U. d. Riedenburg
Musikschule
Josef-Huter-StraBBe
WolfeggstraBe
MontfortstraBe
Bahnhof OBB

Dornbirn - Schwarzach - Wolfurt -
Lauterach - Bregenz

Montag - Freitag
Takt

von

5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.05
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.19

12
13
.14
.15
.16
.18
.19
.20
.21
.23
.24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.30
31
.32
.33
.33
.35
37
.38
.39
.40
A1
42
A4
49

42
43
A4
A5
46
48
49
.50
.51
.53
.54
.55
.56
.57
.58
.00
.01
.02
.03
.03
.05
.07
.08
.09
.10
A1
12
.14
.19

bis
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.19

von
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.55
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.09

Takt
.32
.33
.34
.35
.36
.38
.39
.40
41
43
44
45
.46
47
.48
.50
.51
.52
.53
.53
.55
.57
.58
.59
.00
.01
.02
.04
.09

bis
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.53
23.55
23.57
23.58
23.59
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.09

Samstag
von Takt
6.32 .32
6.33 .33
6.34 34
6.35 .35
6.36 .36
6.38 .38
6.39 .39
6.40 .40
6.41 .41
6.43 .43
6.44 .44
6.45 .45
6.46 .46
6.47 .47
6.48 .48
6.50 .50
6.51 .51
6.52 .52
6.53 .53
6.53 .53
6.55 .55
6.57 .57
6.58 .58
6.59 .59
7.00 .00
7.01 .01
7.02 .02
7.04 .04
7.09 .09

bis
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.53
23.55
23.57
23.58
23.59
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.09

L A NDBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis

7.32 .32 2332
733 .33 2333
734 34 2334
735 .35 2335
736 .36 23.36
7.38 .38 23.38
739 .39 2339
7.40 .40 23.40
741 41 2341
7.43 .43 2343
744 44 23.44
7.45 45 23.45
7.46 .46 23.46
747 A7 23.47
7.48 .48 23.48
7.50 .50 23.50
751 51 2351
752 .52 23.52
7.53 .53 23.53
753 .53 2353
7.55 .55 23.55
757 57 23.57
7.58 .58 23.58
7.59 .59 23.59
8.00 .00 0.00
801 .01 001
8.02 .02 002
804 .04 0.04
8.09 .09 0.09

Nachtbus-

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.55
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.05
1.07

1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50
151
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.55
1.55
1.57
1.58
1.59
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.05
2.07
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Bregenz Bahnhof ©BB

MontfortstraBe

WolfeggstraBe

Josef-Huter-StraBe

Musikschule

Unter der Riedenburg

Lauterach AchstraBBe

Zum Kreuz

Rathaus

Alte LandstraBe

WolfurterstraBe

Wolfurt Fatt

Dorfzentrum

Rathaus-Cubus

Mahdle

Rickenbach
BildsteinerstraBe

Schwarzach Im Schlatt
Dorfplatz

Kirche

Pfeller

Rieger

Dornbirn Pfellerau
Haselstauden Kirche

Gerbergasse
Méahdergasse
Eigenheim
Eisplatzgasse
Bahnhof
weiter siehe 50

OBB

Bregenz - Lauterach - Wolfurt -
Schwarzach - Dornbirn

Montag - Freitag

von Takt bis

5.07 .07 .37 19.07
512 .12 42 19.12
5.13 .13 43 19.13
5.14 .14 44 19.14
5.15 .15 .45 19.15
5.17 .17 .47 19.17
5.18 .18 .48 19.18
5.19 .19 49 19.19
521 .21 51 19.21
5.22 .22 52 19.22
5.23 .23 .53 19.23
5.24 .24 .54 19.24
5.26 .26 .56 19.26
5.28 .28 .58 19.28
529 .29 .59 19.29
530 .30 .00 19.30
531 .31 .01 1931
5.32 .32 .02 19.32
5.33 .33 .03 19.33
534 .34 .04 19.34
535 .35 .05 19.35
536 .36 .06 19.36
5.37 .37 .07 19.37
539 .39 .09 19.39
5.40 .40 .10 19.40
542 .42 12 1942
5.43 43 .13 1943
544 44 14 19.44
546 .46 .16 19.46

von Takt bis

19.49
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.26

.49
.54
.55
.56
.57
.59
.00
.01
.03
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10
11
.12
.13
.14
.15
.16
.17
.19
.20
.22
.23
.24
.26

23.49
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.59
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.19
0.20
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26

Samstag

von Takt bis
6.49 .49 23.49
6.54 54 2354
6.55 .55 23.55
6.56 .56 23.56
6.57 .57 2357
6.59 .59 2359
7.00 .00 0.00
7.01 .01 0.01
7.03 .03 0.03
7.04 .04 0.04
7.05 .05 0.05
7.06 .06 0.06
7.07 .07 0.07
7.08 .08 0.08
7.09 .09 0.09
7.10 .10 O0.10
7.11 .11 0.11
7.12 .12 0.12
7.13 .13 0.13
7.14 .14 0.14
7.15 .15 0.15
7.16 .16 0.16
7.17 .17 0.17
7.19 .19 0.19
720 .20 0.20
722 22 0.22
723 .23 0.23
7.24 24 0.24
7.26 .26 0.26

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis

7.49 .49 23.49
7.54 .54 23.54
7.55 .55 23.55
7.56 .56 23.56
7.57 .57 23.57
7.59 .59 23.59
8.00 .00 0.00
8.01 .01 o0.01
8.03 .03 0.03
8.04 .04 0.04
8.05 .05 0.05
8.06 .06 0.06
8.07 .07 0.07
8.08 .08 0.08
8.09 .09 0.09
8.10 .10 0.10
8.11 .11 0.11
8.12 .12 0.12
8.13 .13 0.13
8.14 .14 0.14
8.15 .15 0.15
8.16 .16 0.16
8.17 .17 0.17
8.19 .19 0.19
8.20 .20 0.20
8.22 .22 022
823 .23 0.23
8.24 24 0.24
8.26 .26 0.26

Telefon 05572/32300

Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.55
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24

1.26

1.55
1.57
1.58
1.59
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.26

65



